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Lord Street
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Date:
Our Ref:
Your Ref:
Please contact: Olaf Hansen
Contact Number: 0151 934 2067
Fax No: 0151 934 2034
e-mail:

olaf.hansen@sefton.gov.uk

Dear Councillor
CABINET MEMBER - LEISURE AND TOURISM - WEDNESDAY 9TH FEBRUARY, 2011

| refer to the agenda for the above meeting and now enclose the following report
addendum which was unavailable when the agenda was printed.

Agenda No. Item

4. Leisure and Tourism Department - Fees and Charges 2011/12
Report of the Leisure and Tourism Director

Yours faithfully,
M. CARNEY

Chief Executive
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Leisure & Tourism Department - Revised Charges for Fitness Packages 2011/12

Agenda ltem 4

2010/11 Proposed Revised
Annual Fithess Packages - clients must purchase a leisure card Charge Charge Charge
Platinum Card - single payment ) 324.50
Platinum Card Direct Debit - 1 month free new up to 380 378.00 363.00
Gold Card - Single payment ) 1.04.10 302.50
Gold Card Direct Debit - 1 month free new up to 360 348.00 333.00
Silver Card - Single payment )(S) ) 247.50
Silver Card Direct Debit - 1 month free new up to 335 300.00 285.00
Leisure Passport - Single payment ) 248.00
Leisure Pass Direct Debit - 1 month free new up to 285 270.00 260.00
Student new 252.00
Active Workforce 252.00
Active Referral 252.00
Active Kidz 156.00 180.00
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